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Part #
910-142
904-434
904-241
911-084
911-085

438-578/P
438-580/P
437-012
437-525
437-015
437-004
911-012
911-013
911-032
910-010
910-011
911-228/P
940-330/P
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Description
Thermodisc
Orifice #47 NG
Orifice #56 LP
885 Proflame Valve NG
885 Proflame Valve LP
Valve Assembly NG
Valve Assembly LP
Bracket
Burner Assembly
Glass Tray Assembly
Pilot Cover
Digital Fireplace control
Valve Wiring Harness
Remote Wiring Harness
Stepper Motor/ Modulator NG
Stepper Motor/ Modulator LP
Remote Receiver

Replacement Glass with Gasket
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Part #

438-917
910-331/P
911-030
438-529
433-538
438-512
433-511
911-006
911-007
919-366
911-037
911-038
910-432
911-039
910-100
910-101
911-137
437-018
W840470

Description
Fan Assembly
Fan Motor Only
Fan Control Module
Mesh Guard
Door Assembly
**Clean Front Face
**Firebox Assembly
Not a replacement part
Pilot Assembly - NG
Pilot Assembly - LP
Manual
Flame Sensor
Spark Electrode
Pilot Tube With Nuts
Pilot Hood
Pilot Orifice NG
Pilot Orifice LP
Pilot Clip

Access Plate

Pilot Assembly Gasket




ACCESSORIES
Part # Description
434-908 Enamel Panel Set
437-954 Faceplate Black
437-957 Faceplate Brushed Stainless
437-952 Faceplate Sunset Bronze
437-971 Verona Glass Surround Pure Black
437-975 Verona Glass Surround Chocolate Brown
1 Pound bag of firebeads
Part # Description
946-735 Black Firebeads
946-736 Sangria Luster Firebeads
946-737 Glacier Ice Firebeads
946-738 Caramel Luster Firebeads
5 Pound Bag of Firebeads
946-739 Black Firebeads
946-740 Sangria Luster Firebeads
946-741 Glacier ice firebeads
946-742 Caramel Luster Firebeads

Parts

946-675
946-676
946-677

946-775
946-776
946-777
946-672
946-674
946-710
946-711

parts list

Description

1 Pound bag of glass crystals
Black Reflective Crystals
Copper Crystals

Starfire Crystals

5 Pound bag of glass crystals
Black Reflective Crystals
Copper Crystals

Starfire Crystals

Natural River Pebbles

Ceramic Spa Stones

Volcanic Stones Slate/Grey

Volcanic Stones lvory/Tan
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